

RELIANT MISSION | RELIANT.ORG

Stock Gifts to Reliant Mission, Inc.

Thank you for your recent inquiry concerning a gift of stock or other securities to Reliant Mission. This letter provides the necessary information concerning how to make such a gift.

Please send a letter of intent to your brokerage firm stating that you wish to transfer stock (or other securities, if applicable) from your brokerage account to Reliant's Charles Schwab account as a charitable donation. The letter should include the following information:

- Your name and brokerage account number.
- The full name and exact number of shares of each security you wish to transfer.
- Reliant's name and Charles Schwab account number.
- The Depository Trust Corp. (DTC) number for the transfer.
- The name of the Reliant ministry you prefer to support.
- Please be sure to sign and date your letter (both spouses must sign if joint account).

Please forward one copy of your letter of intent to Judi Major, Reliant's Stock Donor Representative. Upon receiving your letter of intent and gift, Reliant will send you a receipt for your contribution.

Reliant's Charles Schwab Account Name: Reliant Mission, Inc. Reliant's Charles Schwab Account Number: 3852-8305

Reliant's Federal Tax ID Number: 52-1707002 Reliant's D.T.C. Number: 0164, Code 40

If you have any questions about this process, please feel free to contact Tatiana Cortes or myself. Thank you again for generously supporting the work of Reliant.

judi.major@reliant.org, 877-614-4600

Judi Major
Donor Liaison
Reliant Mission, Inc.
877-614-4600 | www.reliant.org
11002 Lake Hart Dr Ste 100, Orlando, FL 32832